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General information about company

Scrip code

507205

Name of the company

Tilaknagar Industries Ltd.

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-03-2017

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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St. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? Yes
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No

file:///Z:/Secretarial/Tilaknagar %20Industries %20Ltd/Stock %20Exchange/BSE/2017- 18/Regulation%2031(1)(b)/March%2031,%202017/Online%20submission...

217



4/12/2017

SHP - 31.03.2017.html

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
g?' Shareholding as | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of a % of total no. | class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly Total nos.
Category . . shares of shares
Category | of Nos. Of fully pgld paid- underlying shares held (calculated as . .
shareholders | up equity | up : (VII) = No of Voting (XIV) Rights
(D) shareholder . Depository per SCRR,
(111) shares held | equity ! (IV)+H(V)+ Total as a
In av) chares Receipts vI) 1957) (VIII) o of
h (VD) Asa % of Class eg: | Class A+B+C
eld 7| Total ( )
) (A+B+C2) X egy
Promoter
(A) f;Lromoter 6 68571668 68571668 | 54.96 68571668 68571668 [ 54.96
Group
(B) Public 36636 56184447 56184447 |45.04 56184447 56184447 |[45.04
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
() Employee
Trusts
Total 36642 124756115 124756115 | 100 124756115 124756115 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
] Number of Shares
No. Of Sharoe/holdmg., Numbervof pledgec_i or
No. Of No. of Shares ?SI? oassuming | Locked in | otherwise
Shares 0- 0 Underlying | " COMVEISION 1 shares (XII) | encumbered Number of
Category . Shares - of convertible (X111 .
Underlying . Outstanding o equity shares
Category | of . Underlying . securities (as a ’
Outstanding . convertible A A held in
@ shareholder . Outstanding " percentage of sa sa -
convertible securities . % of o, of |dematerialized
(I1) - Warrants diluted share 00 00
securities . and No. Of . - N 1 1 | form (XIV)
x) (Xi) Warrants capital) (XI)= o.|total g (a) tota
Xi) (a) (VIDHX)Asa |(a) |Shares Shares
! % of (A+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 54.96 44175000 | 64.42 [ 68571668
Group
(B) Public 45.04 54630638
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CchH underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 44175000 [ 35.41 |123202306
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of as a % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly Sﬁ'reosf Total nos. ;it;rletsm‘ of
oG [N gr i i | e | | oo o (60 T,
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares held | equity posttory (IV)+HV)+ P of
Receipts SCRR,
v shares | vy VD 1957) (VIII) Class Total
held Class eg: X | | Total Voting
) As a % of egy riohts
(A+B+C2) &
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(@€)] Indian
a L . . .
(a) i‘;‘g";ﬁ‘ﬁ%ﬁﬁ‘? 63816499 63816499 |51.15 63816499 63816499 |51.15
() égzc?fty};er 2 4755169 4755169 | 3.81 4755169 4755169 | 3.81
(SX;’(' IT)"‘al 6 68571668 68571668 |54.96 68571668 68571668 |54.96
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;rrlgmoter 6 68571668 68571668 |54.96 68571668 68571668 | 54.96
Group (A)=
(A)(DHA)
@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
© Foreign Portfolio | 30000 30000 |0.02 30000 30000 |0.02
Investors
Financial
6 Institutions/ 23 309097 309097 0.25 309097 309097 0.25
Banks
(S]‘;;’('IT)"‘B‘I 24 339097 339097 [0.27 339097 339097 [0.27
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
@a(i)) ;ﬁﬁglgg‘;inal 35398 29407168 20407168 | 23.57 29407168 20407168 | 23.57
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |223 14289847 14289847 | 11.45 14289847 14289847 | 11.45
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(b) gﬁ’}f %SB’Ieg‘Stered 6 100630 100630 |0.08 100630 100630 |0.08
@ éﬁicﬁty}ier 985 12047705 12047705 | 9.66 12047705 12047705 |9.66
Sub-Total
(B)(3) 36612 55845350 55845350 |44.76 55845350 55845350 |44.76
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 36636 56184447 56184447 |45.04 56184447 56184447 |45.04
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
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Total ( 36642 124756115 124756115 | 100 124756115 124756115 | 100
A+B+C2)

Total

(A+B+C) 36642 124756115 124756115 | 100 124756115 124756115 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Shares

Number of | pledged or
No. Of Shares | Shareholding ,asa % |Lockedin |otherwise
No. Of No. of Underlyi ing full
Shares 0.0 nderlymg assuming iu shares (XII) | encumbered Number of
. Shares Outstanding conversion of (XIID) .
Underlying . . . .. equity shares
. Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( :

Sr. Outstanding . - As a Asa |heldin

convertible Outstanding | securities and asa percentage o_f : : dematerialized

securities Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of form (XIV)

) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XI)= (VIDHX)Asa |No. [total |~ (@) total

(a) % of (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares Shares
held held
(®) (®)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 51.15 44175000 | 69.22 | 63816499
(d) 3.81 0 0 4755169
f’]“)b'TOt"‘l (A) 54.96 44175000 | 64.42 | 68571668
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 54.96 44175000 | 64.42 | 68571668
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AMD)HA2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(e) 0.02 30000
® 0.25 299239
Sub-Total (B) 0.27 329239
M
(3) Non-institutions
(a@@)) 23.57 28155976
(a(ii)) 11.45 14023416
(b) 0.08 100630
(e) 9.66 12021377
Sub-Total (B) 4476 54301399
©)]
Total Public
Shareholding
45.04 54630638

B)=B)(1)+
B)2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 100 123202306
)T(’tal (A+BHC 100 44175000 | 35.41 | 123202306
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Amit
Dahanukar

Shivani Amit
Dahanukar

Anupama Arun
Dahanukar

Priyadarshini A
Dahanukar

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AADPD5278N

AAVPM3432H

AEGPD6834H

AEGPD6832B

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

29844552

32976043

457623

538281

63816499

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
M)+ (VD)

29844552

32976043

457623

538281

63816499

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

23.92

26.43

0.37

0.43

51.15

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

29844552

32976043

457623

538281

63816499

Class eg:y

Total

29844552

32976043

457623

538281

63816499

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

23.92

26.43

0.37

0.43

51.15

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

23.92

26.43

0.37

0.43

51.15

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

26420000

17755000

44175000
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

88.53

53.84

SHP - 31.03.2017.html
0

69.22

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

29844552

32976043

457623

538281

63816499

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

M L Dahanukar & Co Pvt Ltd

Arunoday Investments Private Limited

PAN (II)

AABCM3400A

AAACA4810F

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3564235

1190934

4755169

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (V)

3564235

1190934

4755169

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.95

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

3564235

1190934

4755169

Class eg:y

Total

3564235

1190934

4755169

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.86

0.95

3.81

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.86

0.95

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total

10117
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Shares held (b) | |

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a) 0 0

As a % of total

Shares held (b) 0 0

Number of equity

sharesheld in | 356435 1190934
dematerialized

form (XIV)

4755169

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1

2

3

5

6

7

Bodies

Category Corporate

Clearing
Members

Clearing Members

NRI

NRI -
Repat

NRI - Non-
Repat

Trusts

Category / More

than 1 percentage Category

Category

More than 1 percentage of

shareholding

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

R. Wadiwala Securities Pvt. Ltd

PAN (II)

AACCR7642A

No. of the

Shareholders (1) 554

107

1

214

103

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

7391724

2608672

1383205

1469923

16100

303144

650

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 7391724
M)+ (VD)

2608672

1383205

1469923

16100

303144

650

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, >.92
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.09

0.01

0.24

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 7391724

2608672

1383205

1469923

16100

303144

650

Class eg:y

Total 7391724

2608672

1383205

1469923

16100

303144

650

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights >.92

2.09

1.11

1.18

0.01

0.24

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 590
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.09

0.01

0.24

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

7374614

2608672

1383205

1461305

16100

303144

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

8

Category

Unclaimed or Suspense or Escrow Account

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

985

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

257492

12047705

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
WV)+ (V)

257492

12047705

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.21

9.65

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

257492

12047705

Class eg:y

Total

257492

12047705

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.21

9.65

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.21

9.65

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

257492

12021377

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public

Searial | Number of Outstanding shares held in demat or voting rights Disclosure of notes on shares which remain
No. shareholders | unclaimed suspense account which are frozen |unclaimed for public shareholders
1 1731 257492 257492
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