General information about company	
Scrip code	507205
Name of the company	Tilaknagar Industries Ltd.
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2017
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	Yes
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

		Tal	ble I - Sun	nmary	Statemen	t holding	of specified se	curities			
	Category		No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of Shares  Total nos. of shares  Number of Voting Rights held class of securities (IX)				n each		
Category (I)	of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares held	paid- up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+	(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Votin	Voting (XIV) Rights		Total as a
	(II)	(III)	(IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	6	68571668			68571668	54.96	68571668		68571668	54.96
(B)	Public	36636	56184447			56184447	45.04	56184447		56184447	45.04
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	36642	124756115			124756115	100	124756115		124756115	100

		Table	I - Summa	ry Statemen	t holding of spe	cifie	d secui	rities		
	Category	egory Shares S	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
Category (I)	of shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				54.96			44175000	64.42	68571668
(B)	Public				45.04					54630638
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100			44175000	35.41	123202306

			No of	No. Of	No. Of		Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of V class of secu			n each
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	Total nos. shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per	No of Voting	g (XIV	) Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemer	nt showing sha	reholding pat	tern of t	he Promoter	and Promoter	r Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	63816499			63816499	51.15	63816499		63816499	51.15
(d)	Any Other (specify)	2	4755169			4755169	3.81	4755169		4755169	3.81
Sub-Total (A)(1)		6	68571668			68571668	54.96	68571668		68571668	54.96
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		6	68571668			68571668	54.96	68571668		68571668	54.96
В	Table III - Stateme	ent showing sha	areholding pa	ittern of	the Public sh	areholder				l .	
(1)	Institutions										
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors	1	30000			30000	0.02	30000		30000	0.02
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	23	309097			309097	0.25	309097		309097	0.25
Sub-Total (B)(1)		24	339097			339097	0.27	339097		339097	0.27
(3)	Non-institutions			•	•					•	
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	35398	29407168			29407168	23.57	29407168		29407168	23.57
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	223	14289847			14289847	11.45	14289847		14289847	11.45
(b)	NBFCs registered with RBI	6	100630			100630	0.08	100630		100630	0.08
(e)	Any Other (specify)	985	12047705			12047705	9.66	12047705		12047705	9.66
Sub-Total (B)(3)		36612	55845350			55845350	44.76	55845350		55845350	44.76
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		36636	56184447			56184447	45.04	56184447		56184447	45.04

Total ( A+B+C2)	36642	124756115		124756115	100	124756115	124756115	100	
Total (A+B+C)	36642	124756115		124756115	100	124756115	124756115	100	

S.	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding p	pattern of the Promoter an	d Pro	moter G	roup		
(1)	Indian								
(a)				51.15			44175000	69.22	63816499
(d)				3.81			0	0	4755169
Sub-Total (A) (1)				54.96			44175000	64.42	68571668
(2)	Foreign			•	•				
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				54.96			44175000	64.42	68571668
В	Table III - Sta	atement showing	ng shareholding	pattern of the Public shar	ehold	ler			
(1)	Institutions								
(e)				0.02					30000
(f)				0.25					299239
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.27					329239
(3)	Non-institution	ons							
(a(i))				23.57					28155976
(a(ii))				11.45					14023416
(b)				0.08					100630
(e)				9.66					12021377
Sub-Total (B) (3)				44.76					54301399
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				45.04					54630638
С	Table IV - Sta	atement showi	ng shareholding	pattern of the Non Promo	oter- 1	Non Pub	lic sharehold	ler	
Total ( A+B+C2 )				100					123202306
Total (A+B+C				100			44175000	35.41	123202306

		Individual	s/Hindu undivided l	Family	
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Amit Dahanukar	Shivani Amit Dahanukar	Anupama Arun Dahanukar	Priyadarshini A Dahanukar	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AADPD5278N	AAVPM3432H	AEGPD6834H	AEGPD6832B	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	29844552	32976043	457623	538281	63816499
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	29844552	32976043	457623	538281	63816499
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	23.92	26.43	0.37	0.43	51.15
Number of Voting	Rights held in ea	ch class of securities (	IX)		
Class eg:X	29844552	32976043	457623	538281	63816499
Class eg:y					
Total	29844552	32976043	457623	538281	63816499
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	23.92	26.43	0.37	0.43	51.15
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	23.92	26.43	0.37	0.43	51.15
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)	1		L	
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of Shares	pledged or other	wise encumbered (XII	I)	· ·	
No. (a)	26420000	17755000	0	0	44175000

As a % of total Shares held (b)	88.53	53.84	0	0	69.22
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	29844552	32976043	457623	538281	63816499
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					

		Any Other (specify)	
Searial No.	1	2	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	M L Dahanukar & Co Pvt Ltd	Arunoday Investments Private Limited	
PAN (II)	AABCM3400A	AAACA4810F	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	2
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3564235	1190934	4755169
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	3564235	1190934	4755169
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.86	0.95	3.81
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securiti	ies (IX)	
Class eg: X	3564235	1190934	4755169
Class eg:y			
Total	3564235	1190934	4755169
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.86	0.95	3.81
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.86	0.95	3.81
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)		
No. (a)	. ,		
As a % of total			

Shares held (b)		[	
Number of Shares	s pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI	II)	
No. (a)	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	3564235	1190934	4755169
Reason for not providing PAN			

Bodies Corporate Category	2 Clearing Members Category	3 Clearing Members	4 NRI	5 NRI –	6	7
Corporate	Members	Clearing Members	NRI	NDI		+
Category	Category			Repat	NRI – Non- Repat	Trusts
		More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	Category	Categor
		R. Wadiwala Securities Pvt. Ltd				
		AACCR7642A				
554	107	1	214	4	103	2
7391724	2608672	1383205	1469923	16100	303144	650
7391724	2608672	1383205	1469923	16100	303144	650
5.92	2.09	1.11	1.18	0.01	0.24	0
Rights held in	each class of sec	curities (IX)	•	•	•	•
7391724	2608672	1383205	1469923	16100	303144	650
7391724	2608672	1383205	1469923	16100	303144	650
5.92	2.09	1.11	1.18	0.01	0.24	0
5.92	2.09	1.11	1.18	0.01	0.24	0
	7391724  7391724  5.92  Rights held in 7391724  5.92  5.92	7391724 2608672  7391724 2608672  5.92 2.09  Rights held in each class of sectors of sec	7391724 2608672 1383205  7391724 2608672 1383205  5.92 2.09 1.11  Rights held in each class of securities (IX)  7391724 2608672 1383205  7391724 2608672 1383205  5.92 2.09 1.11	7391724 2608672 1383205 1469923  7391724 2608672 1383205 1469923  5.92 2.09 1.11 1.18  Rights held in each class of securities (IX)  7391724 2608672 1383205 1469923  7391724 2608672 1383205 1469923  5.92 2.09 1.11 1.18	7391724 2608672 1383205 1469923 16100  7391724 2608672 1383205 1469923 16100  5.92 2.09 1.11 1.18 0.01  Rights held in each class of securities (IX)  7391724 2608672 1383205 1469923 16100  7391724 2608672 1383205 1469923 16100  5.92 2.09 1.11 1.18 0.01	7391724 2608672 1383205 1469923 16100 303144  5.92 2.09 1.11 1.18 0.01 0.24  Rights held in each class of securities (IX)  7391724 2608672 1383205 1469923 16100 303144  7391724 2608672 1383205 1469923 16100 303144  5.92 2.09 1.11 1.18 0.01 0.24  5.92 2.09 1.11 1.18 0.01 0.24

No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	7374614	2608672	1383205	1461305	16100	303144	50
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							

Any Other (specify)				
Searial No.	8			
Category	Unclaimed or Suspense or Escrow Account			
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category			
Name of the Shareholders (I)		Click here to go back		
PAN (II)		Total		
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	985		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	257492	12047705		
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	257492	12047705		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.21	9.65		
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	257492	12047705		
Class eg:y				
Total	257492	12047705		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.21	9.65		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.21	9.65		
Number of Locked in shares (XII)				
No. (a)				

As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	257492	12021377		
Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN				

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public						
Searial No.	Number of shareholders	Outstanding shares held in demat or unclaimed suspense account	voting rights which are frozen	Disclosure of notes on shares which remain unclaimed for public shareholders		
1	1731	257492	257492			